
21 ThorSport Racing 99 100 0 0 2 100

22 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 91 -9 9 0 22

23 GMS Racing 2 87 -13 4 0 00

24 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 70 -30 17 0 00

25 ThorSport Racing 88 63 -37 7 0 00

26 Young's Motorsports 02 63 -37 0 0 00

27 ThorSport Racing 98 63 -37 0 0 00

28 Team DGR 17 59 -41 4 0 00

29 Niece Motorsports 42 55 -45 4 0 00

210 GMS Racing 24 54 -46 1 0 22

211 CR7 Motorsports 9 50 -50 4 0 00

212 ThorSport Racing 13 47 -53 3 0 00

213 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 45 -55 2 0 00

214 Niece Motorsports 40 45 -55 0 0 00

215 Front Row Motorsports 38 45 -55 0 0 00

216 AM Racing 22 45 -55 0 0 00

217 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 41 -59 4 0 00

218 Roper Racing 04 37 -63 4 0 00

219 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 34 -66 3 0 00

220 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 33 -67 1 0 00

221 Hill Motorsports 56 31 -69 2 0 00

222 Niece Motorsports 45 31 -69 0 0 00

223 GMS Racing 21 30 -70 1 0 00

224 Rackley W.A.R. 25 28 -72 2 0 00

225 On Point Motorsports 30 27 -73 1 0 00

226 GMS Racing 26 26 -74 1 0 00

227 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 26 -74 0 0 00

228 Team DGR 1 26 -74 0 0 00

229 Young's Motorsports 20 25 -75 1 0 00

230 Young's Motorsports 12 25 -75 0 0 00

231 GMS Racing 23 25 -75 0 0 00

232 NEMCO Motorsports 8 24 -76 1 0 00

233 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 21 -79 3 0 00

234 Cram Enterprises 41 20 -80 1 0 00

235 Team DGR 15 20 -80 0 0 00

136 Jim Rosenblum Racing 28 18 -82 2 0 00

237 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 18 -82 0 0 00

238 Niece Motorsports 44 9 -91 9 0 00

239 Norm Benning Racing 6 5 -95 4 0 00

240 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 1 -99 4 0 00

241 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -99 0 0 00

142 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -100 1 0 00

143 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -100 0 0 00

144 CMI Motorsports 49 0 -100 0 0 00

145 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 0 -100 0 0 00

146 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -100 0 0 00
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